
Columbus Catholic Invitational
Middle School
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stratford 25 7
2 Columbus Catholic 52 7
3 McDonell Central 66 5
4 Edgar 74 6

Assumption 4

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Assumption 20 9
2 Stratford 40 10
3 Edgar 75 6

Columbus Catholic 3
McDonell Central 2
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Columbus Catholic Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2020

Male

1 305 JT Schlaefer 00:11:55Assumption 5:57 min/m1 <5
2 331 Isaac Scheer 00:12:00Columbus Catholic 6:00 min/m1 1
3 427 Ethan Heeg 00:12:58Stratford 6:29 min/m1 2
4 425 CREE DABOE 00:13:03Stratford 6:31 min/m2 3
5 428 REED MILLER 00:13:05Stratford 6:32 min/m3 4
6 302 Owen Daliege 00:13:38Assumption 6:49 min/m2 <5
7 382 Callan Laux 00:13:49McDonell Central 6:54 min/m1 5
8 335 Elijah Wolf 00:14:11Columbus Catholic 7:05 min/m2 6
9 383 Colton Meyer 00:14:19McDonell Central 7:09 min/m2 7
10 333 Cole Wallace 00:14:30Columbus Catholic 7:15 min/m3 8
11 352 Dylan Sondelski 00:14:31Edgar 7:15 min/m1 9
12 408 Mathaias Kaiser 00:14:32Stratford 7:16 min/m4 10
13 380 Owen Clark 00:14:37McDonell Central 7:18 min/m3 11
14 424 ALEC CHAPEL 00:14:38Stratford 7:19 min/m5 12
15 303 Aaron Jacoby 00:14:45Assumption 7:22 min/m3 <5
16 301 Aiden Daliege 00:15:10Assumption 7:35 min/m4 <5
17 351 Tyler Schmidt 00:15:44Edgar 7:52 min/m2 13
18 349 Caius Higgins 00:16:00Edgar 8:00 min/m3 14
19 328 Jackson Bernitt 00:16:03Columbus Catholic 8:01 min/m4 15
20 381 Nick Flashinski 00:16:15McDonell Central 8:07 min/m4 16
21 348 Issac Halama 00:16:17Edgar 8:08 min/m4 17
22 426 CARTER FOSTER 00:16:49Stratford 8:24 min/m6 18
23 334 James Wojcik 00:16:51Columbus Catholic 8:25 min/m5 19
24 347 Wyitt Christiansen 00:17:02Edgar 8:31 min/m5 20
25 430 Derek Wiese 00:17:42Stratford 8:51 min/m7 21
26 329 Wyatt Esker 00:18:07Columbus Catholic 9:03 min/m6 22
27 350 Ethan Hoernke 00:19:03Edgar 9:31 min/m6 23
28 332 Vickram Sinha 00:20:33Columbus Catholic 10:16 min/m7 24
29 384 Sean Rasmus 00:24:54McDonell Central 12:27 min/m5 25
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Columbus Catholic Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2020

Female

1 310 Lucy Dolan 00:13:08Assumption 6:34 min/m1 1
2 439 Kayla Casperson 00:13:43Stratford 6:51 min/m1 2
3 313 Jordyn Jaglinski 00:14:04Assumption 7:02 min/m2 3
4 316 Callie Schoenick 00:14:23Assumption 7:11 min/m3 4
5 312 Maddie Graumann 00:15:03Assumption 7:31 min/m4 5
6 445 Breleigh Skaya 00:15:06Stratford 7:33 min/m2 6
7 309 Aislinn Dolan 00:15:13Assumption 7:36 min/m5 7
8 343 Abby Wojcik 00:15:16Columbus Catholic 7:38 min/m1 <5
9 400 Mikayla Tetrault 00:15:56McDonell Central 7:58 min/m1 <5
10 442 Jaela Jochimsen 00:16:00Stratford 8:00 min/m3 8
11 360 Sam Schmidt 00:16:04Edgar 8:02 min/m1 9
12 308 Isabel Braaten 00:16:07Assumption 8:03 min/m6 10
13 399 Ella Rubenzer 00:16:11McDonell Central 8:05 min/m2 <5
14 443 Samantha Mielke 00:16:56Stratford 8:28 min/m4 11
15 361 Samantha Schneider 00:16:59Edgar 8:29 min/m2 12
16 440 Hayden Fecker 00:17:45Stratford 8:52 min/m5 13
17 446 Ava Wenzel 00:17:46Stratford 8:53 min/m6 14
18 314 Lirah Laramee 00:17:48Assumption 8:54 min/m7 15
19 447 Haley Woodford 00:17:55Stratford 8:57 min/m7 16
20 359 Madelyn Schilling 00:18:04Edgar 9:02 min/m3 17
21 444 AVERY SKAYA 00:18:10Stratford 9:05 min/m8 >7
22 315 Ella Lerch 00:18:15Assumption 9:07 min/m8 >7
23 441 Eire Fisher 00:18:21Stratford 9:10 min/m9 >7
24 355 Abigail Christiansen 00:18:58Edgar 9:29 min/m4 18
25 356 Kendra Mucha 00:19:05Edgar 9:32 min/m5 19
26 342 Kenai Volkman 00:20:33Columbus Catholic 10:16 min/m2 <5
27 341 Hannah Loucks 00:20:50Columbus Catholic 10:25 min/m3 <5
28 438 Addison Bauman 00:21:10Stratford 10:35 min/m10 >7
29 357 Laura Mucha 00:22:03Edgar 11:01 min/m6 20
30 311 Lyla Fisher 00:24:31Assumption 12:15 min/m9 >7
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Columbus Catholic Invitational
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
September 5, 2020 Boys

Team name:
Team result: 31 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:08:18Team Time

1 3 427 Ethan Heeg 12:58.6 2
2 4 425 CREE DABOE 13:03.2 3
3 5 428 REED MILLER 13:05.6 4
4 12 408 Mathaias Kaiser 14:32.4 10
5 14 424 ALEC CHAPEL 14:38.7 12
6 22 426 CARTER FOSTER 16:49.5 18
7 25 430 Derek Wiese 17:42.1 21

Team name:
Team result: 49 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
01:13:37Team Time

1 2 331 Isaac Scheer 12:00.3 1
2 8 335 Elijah Wolf 14:11.2 6
3 10 333 Cole Wallace 14:30.5 8
4 19 328 Jackson Bernitt 16:03.4 15
5 23 334 James Wojcik 16:51.6 19
6 26 329 Wyatt Esker 18:07.5 22
7 28 332 Vickram Sinha 20:33.2 24

Team name:
Team result: 64 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

McDonell Central

Team Points
01:23:56Team Time

1 7 382 Callan Laux 13:49.0 5
2 9 383 Colton Meyer 14:19.5 7
3 13 380 Owen Clark 14:37.7 11
4 20 381 Nick Flashinski 16:15.0 16
5 29 384 Sean Rasmus 24:54.9 25

Team name:
Team result: 73 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:19:36Team Time

1 11 352 Dylan Sondelski 14:31.2 9
2 17 351 Tyler Schmidt 15:44.8 13
3 18 349 Caius Higgins 16:00.4 14
4 21 348 Issac Halama 16:17.7 17
5 24 347 Wyitt Christiansen 17:02.7 20
6 27 350 Ethan Hoernke 19:03.2 23

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
Team Time

1 1 305 JT Schlaefer 11:55.0 <5
2 6 302 Owen Daliege 13:38.8 <5
3 15 303 Aaron Jacoby 14:45.5 <5
4 16 301 Aiden Daliege 15:10.2 <5
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Columbus Catholic Invitational
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
September 5, 2020 Girls

Team name:
Team result: 20 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
01:11:53Team Time

1 1 310 Lucy Dolan 13:08.2 1
2 3 313 Jordyn Jaglinski 14:04.1 3
3 4 316 Callie Schoenick 14:23.8 4
4 5 312 Maddie Graumann 15:03.6 5
5 7 309 Aislinn Dolan 15:13.3 7
6 12 308 Isabel Braaten 16:07.2 10
7 18 314 Lirah Laramee 17:48.2 15
8 22 315 Ella Lerch 18:15.1 >7
9 30 311 Lyla Fisher 24:31.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 40 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:19:32Team Time

1 2 439 Kayla Casperson 13:43.3 2
2 6 445 Breleigh Skaya 15:06.4 6
3 10 442 Jaela Jochimsen 16:00.8 8
4 14 443 Samantha Mielke 16:56.4 11
5 16 440 Hayden Fecker 17:45.5 13
6 17 446 Ava Wenzel 17:46.8 14
7 19 447 Haley Woodford 17:55.7 16
8 21 444 AVERY SKAYA 18:10.2 >7
9 23 441 Eire Fisher 18:21.5 >7
10 28 438 Addison Bauman 21:10.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 75 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:29:12Team Time

1 11 360 Sam Schmidt 16:04.0 9
2 15 361 Samantha Schneider 16:59.5 12
3 20 359 Madelyn Schilling 18:04.0 17
4 24 355 Abigail Christiansen 18:58.9 18
5 25 356 Kendra Mucha 19:05.6 19
6 29 357 Laura Mucha 22:03.0 20

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
Team Time

1 8 343 Abby Wojcik 15:16.0 <5
2 26 342 Kenai Volkman 20:33.2 <5
3 27 341 Hannah Loucks 20:50.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

McDonell Central

Team Points
Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

McDonell Central

Team Points
Team Time

1 9 400 Mikayla Tetrault 15:56.3 <5
2 13 399 Ella Rubenzer 16:11.1 <5
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